
CLAIMS FILLED BY OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER 
THAN WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEES AND GOVERNMENT 
DUES) IN THE MATTER OF BANSAL MULTIFLEX LTD. 

S. 
NO. 

NAME OF THE PARTY CLAIM AMOUNT 
CLAIM 

ADMITTED 

1 Drape Shopee 92,608.00 92,608.00 

2 National Stock Exchange 6,20,667.00 6,20,667.00 

3 
Central Depository Services (India) 
Limited 

41,760.00 41,760.00 

  TOTAL 7,55,035.00 7,55,035.00 

 

 


